General information about company

Scrip code 526891

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE944C01017

Name of the company MARKET CREATORS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}'lejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential Yes Yes No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\LO' of Total nos. | f/ohoftotal 10| class of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares held
(CI';ltegory shareholder | shareholders |up equity | equity Bnderlgftmg (VII) = (Cilgl(ljl;t;d a No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) () shares held | shares | o-POSMONY | (ryypyy+ | PE ; Total as a
av) held Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As % of
o oD a % of Class 1 Class | o | (A+B+O)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3565812 3565812 71.32 3565812 |0 3565812 | 71.32
Group
B) Public 3805 1434188 1434188 28.68 1434188 1434188 | 28.68
Non
©) Promoter- |3 5500000 5500000 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying |3 5500000 5500000 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3813 10500000 10500000 | 100 5000000 | O 5000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | N4 OF 104004 or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
. . h Xy | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) | o bered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 ]
shareholder . . " held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
Im) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Savo Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | o, g{l tc;tal No. | of total
(a) (VH)*(X) Asa% (a) hel?jes (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.32 3565812
Group
(B) Public 28.68 989927
Non
©) Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4555739




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos., | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (VIT) shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up 7 (calculated as | ,. asa %
.. | Depository | = Rights
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receints (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P R 1957) (VIII) Total
held As a % of Cl?SS Cl.ass Total Voting
\%) (A+B+C2) |e&X  |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 3565812 3565812 | 71.32 3565812 | 0 3565812 | 71.32
undivided Family
(S:;;(—l"l;otal 5 3565812 3565812 | 71.32 3565812 |0 3565812 | 71.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3565812 3565812 | 71.32 3565812 |0 3565812 | 71.32
Group
(A)y=(A)
HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 5900 5900 0.12 5900 5900 0.12
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 5900 5900 0.12 5900 5900 0.12
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 350, 929085 929085 | 18.58 929085 929085 | 18.58
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 314525 314525 6.29 314525 314525 |6.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 200 184678 184678 | 3.69 184678 184678 |3.69
(specify)
(S];;)(;l;otal 3804 1428288 1428288 | 28.57 1428288 1428288 | 28.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3805 1434188 1434188 | 28.68 1434188 1434188 | 28.68
(H+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
(1) DR Holders (If 3 5500000 5500000 0 0 0
Available)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 3 5500000 5500000 0 0 0
O= O+
©®Q)
Total (
3810 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 | 0 5000000 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C

3813
)

10500000 10500000 | 100 5000000 | 0 5000000

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full EUT(bZr.Of pledged or
: : ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . ) " equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. Outstanding . I held in
convertible Outstandmg_ securities and percentage of N dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . . f total sa 7o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFtorl o | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | gy | Shares |7 qpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.32 3565812
Sub-Total (A)(1) 71.32 3565812
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 71.32 3365812
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(2) 0.12 5900
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.12 5900
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.58 612024
(a(ii)) 6.29 280125
(e) 3.69 91878
Sub-Total (B)(3) 28.57 984027
Total Public
Shareholding
28.68 989927
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 0
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public 0
Shareholding
O= O+
©®Q)
}"otal ( A+B+C2 100 4555739
Total (A+B+C ) 100 4555739




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayantilal
Harkisondas Shah

Rashmikant
Acharya

Kalpesh J
Shah

Jayantilal Harkisondas
Shah (Huf)

Chirag Patel

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AIYPS9941C

ABKPA2561K

ACPPS3289N

AACHS4084C

AKEPP9424B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2119491

1340000

91470

9751

5100

3565812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2119491

1340000

91470

9751

5100

3565812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.39

26.8

1.83

0.2

0.1

71.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2119491

1340000

91470

9751

5100

3565812

Class eg:y

0

0

0

Total

2119491

1340000

91470

9751

5100

3565812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42.39

26.8

1.83

0.2

0.1

71.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.39

26.8

1.83

0.2

0.1

71.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2119491

1340000

91470

9751

5100

3565812




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



