General information about company								
Scrip code	526891							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE944C01017							
Name of the company	MARKET CREATORS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
(II)	(11)	II) (III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3565812			3565812	71.32	3565812	0	3565812	71.32		
(B)	Public	3805	1434188			1434188	28.68	1434188		1434188	28.68		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	3	5500000			5500000		0		0	0		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	3	5500000			5500000		0		0	0		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	3813	10500000			10500000	100	5000000	0	5000000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.32					3565812		
(B)	Public				28.68					989927		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									0		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									0		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					4555739		

7	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng sharel	nolding	g pattern	of the Pro	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of each class			
<i>5</i> 1.	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class		Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3565812			3565812	71.32	3565812	0	3565812	71.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	3565812			3565812	71.32	3565812	0	3565812	71.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	3565812			3565812	71.32	3565812	0	3565812	71.32
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder	II.				
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	5900			5900	0.12	5900		5900	0.12
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	5900			5900	0.12	5900		5900	0.12
(3)	Non-institutions	T	T		Г	T		1		ı	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3597	929085			929085	18.58	929085		929085	18.58
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	314525			314525	6.29	314525		314525	6.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	200	184678			184678	3.69	184678		184678	3.69
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3804	1428288			1428288	28.57	1428288		1428288	28.57
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3805	1434188			1434188	28.68	1434188		1434188	28.68
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	3	5500000			5500000		0		0	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)		3	5500000			5500000		0		0	0
Total (A+B+C2)		3810	5000000			5000000	100	5000000	0	5000000	100

Total (A+B+C	3813	10500000	105000	00 100	5000000	0	5000000	100	l
--------------	------	----------	--------	--------	---------	---	---------	-----	---

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp	1		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				71.32					3565812	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				71.32					3565812	
(2)	Foreign		1	1	1	1	1	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.32					3565812	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public sharel	nolder					
(1)	Institutions									
(2)				0.12					5900	
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.12					5900	
(3)	Non-institution	S		-	1			1		
(a(i))				18.58					612024	
(a(ii))				6.29					280125	
(e)				3.69					91878	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				28.57					984027	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				28.68					989927	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public s	shareh	older		
(1)									0	
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)									0	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4555739	
Total (A+B+C)				100					4555739	

		Individuals	/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jayantilal Harkisondas Shah	Rashmikant Acharya	Kalpesh J Shah	Jayantilal Harkisondas Shah (Huf)	Chirag Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIYPS9941C	ABKPA2561K	ACPPS3289N	AACHS4084C	AKEPP9424B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2119491	1340000	91470	9751	5100	3565812
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2119491	1340000	91470	9751	5100	3565812
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.39	26.8	1.83	0.2	0.1	71.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	1			
Class eg:X	2119491	1340000	91470	9751	5100	3565812
Class eg:y	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	2119491	1340000	91470	9751	5100	3565812
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.39	26.8	1.83	0.2	0.1	71.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	42.39	26.8	1.83	0.2	0.1	71.32
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	, ,					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	1	l .		ш
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2119491	1340000	91470	9751	5100	3565812

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence